Overall Club - Category C

Overall Counting Performances - Category C Clubs have a membership of less than 120

(From best 3 results per athlete or less where athletes did not complete available competition opportunities)

o
Q
>
~

© 00 N o U B W N B

W W N N N N N NN NNNNR R P R R R R R R p
R, O W 00 N O U1 B W N P O O O N OO 1 B W N L O

Published
18 July 2018

Score

Club Name

61483
26250
24345
21807
14154
12287
10533
9601
9117
8674
7888
7057
6358
5887
4932
4801
4633
4630
4339
4236
3817
2757
2250
2051
1927
1891
1625
1453
1352
1340
1319

Shetland AAC

Inverclyde Athletic Club

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Team East Lothian AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Glasgow School of Sport

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Annan and District Athletics Club
North Uist AAC

Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Elgin AAC

Lothian Running Club

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Nithsdale Athletic Club
Hamilton and District AC
Clydesdale Harriers

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)
East Sutherland AC

Chirnside Chasers

Moorfoot Runners

Hunters Bog Trotters

Montrose & District Athletics Club
Red Star Athletic Club
Bellahouston Harriers

West End Road Runners
Deveron Harriers

Teviotdale Harriers
Campbeltown Running Club
Forth Valley Flyers

Stirling University Athletics Club

scottishathletics

®
27






Rank Score Club Name
32 1180 Mid Argyll AC
33 1124 PH Racing Club
34 960 Penicuik Harriers
35 952 Irvine Running Club
36 893 Strathearn Harriers
37 620 Linlithgow Athletic Club
38 612 South Uist and Eriskay Amateur Athletics Club
39 570 Highland Hill Runners
40 552 Caithness AAC
41 472 Hamilton Harriers
42 392 Strathaven Striders
43 374 Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds Running Club
44 366 East Kilbride Athletics Club
45 304 Kinross Road Runners
46 285 Carnegie Harriers
47 262 Lochaber Athletic Club
48 232 Keith and District AAC
49 227 Dunbar Running Club
%
bished scottishathletics £

18 July 2018



!.:-..



