Overall Club - Category C

Overall Counting Performances - Category C Clubs have a membership of less than 120 (From best 3 results per athlete or less where athletes did not complete available competition opportunities)

<u>Ra</u>	<u>ank</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Club Name</u>
	1	61483	Shetland AAC
	2	26250	Inverclyde Athletic Club
	3	24345	North Ayrshire Athletics Club
	4	21807	Team East Lothian AC
	5	14154	Perth Strathtay Harriers
	6	12287	Glasgow School of Sport
	7	10533	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
	8	9601	Latkhall YMCA Harriers
	9	9117	Annan and District Athletics Club
	10	8674	North Uist AAC
	11	7888	Arbroath & District Athletic Club
	12	7057	Elgin AAC
	13	6358	Lothian Running Club
	14	5887	Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
	15	4932	Nithsdale Athletic Club
	16	4801	Hamilton and District AC
	17	4633	Clydesdale Harriers
	18	4630	Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLJT)
	19	4339	East Sutherland AC
	20	4236	Chirnside Chasers
	21	3817	Moorfoot Runners
	22	2757	Hunters Bog Trotters
	23	2250	Montrose & District Athletics Club
	24	2051	Red Star Athletic Club
	25	1927	Bellahouston Harriers
	26	1891	West End Road Runners
	27	1625	Deveron Harriers
	28	1453	Teviotdale Harriers
	29	1352	Campbeltown Running Club
	30	1340	Forth Valley Flyers
	31	1319	Stirling University Athletics Club



e.

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Club Name</u>
32	1180	Mid Argyll AC
33	1124	PH Racing Club
34	960	Penicuik Harriers
35	952	Irvine Running Club
36	893	Strathearn Harriers
37	620	Linlithgow Athletic Club
38	612	South Uist and Eriskay Amateur Athletics Club
39	570	Highland Hill Runners
40	552	Caithness AAC
41	472	Hamilton Harriers
42	392	Strathaven Striders
43	374	Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds Running Club
44	366	East Kilbride Athletics Club
45	304	Kinross Road Runners
46	285	Carnegie Harriers
47	262	Lochaber Athletic Club
48	232	Keith and District AAC
49	227	Dunbar Running Club



ſ.